
Tournament Schedule 

2023-2024 

Date   Day            Event                Location 

      September 21 Thursday   Volleyball        Pauma  

Rain Date 9/28 Thursday   (9:30 a.m.) 

 

October 26  Thursday   Soccer        Vallecitos  

Rain date- Nov 2     Thursday   (9:45 a.m.) 

 

November 30 Thursday   Flag Football       Cottonwood  

Rain date- Dec 7      Thursday   (9:30 a.m.) 

 

January 25      Thursday  Basketball        Borrego Springs  

Rain Date Feb 1    (9:30 a.m.) 

 

March 7       Thursday   Cross Country       Hamilton  

Rain date- Mar 14    Thursday  (10:00 a.m.) 

 

April 18      Thursday   Softball        Warners  

Rain date- April 25    (9:30 a.m.) 

 

May 31      Wednesday   Coaches Mtg      Vallecitos  

      (9:00 a.m.) 

 

May 16  Thursday   Track & Field       Julian  

Rain date- May 23   Thursday    (9:30 a.m.) 

 

May 30th     Thursday    Swim Meet       Borrego Springs  

      (10:00-1:00) 

 

 

• Notices three (3) weeks in advance 

• Tournaments- Numbered shirts marking your team 

• ( ) Starting times 

 

 

 

 

   


